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Pacton 3 axle

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke Pacton
Unterkategorie Pritschenauflieger
Nummernschild 0OG-93-NY
Baujahr 2001

Datum der Erstzulassung 22-03-2001

Zustand Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand Sehr gut
Referenz 5850
Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GWV

Lange

Breite

8.660kg

39.340kg
48.000kg
1.375cm

255cm



Pacton 3 axle

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Zubehor
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